Pos N°
Rally4 Cup

1 30
2 25
3 28
4 23
5 24
6 26
7 21
8 27
9 22

Competitor

DAPRA Roberto
TEAM TURKIYE
MOTORSPORT TEAM SPAIN

SOUSA Ricardo

RACB NATIONAL TEAM
CHATZIMARKOS Paschalis
VAN HOEK Martijn
TAKALE Sanjay
URIOSTEGUI Gustavo
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Rally4 Cup Final Classification

Nat Driver Nat Co Driver Nat

ITA DAPRA Roberto ITA GUGLIELMETTI Luca ITA

TUR TURKKAN Ali TUR ERDENER Ahmet Burak TUR
ESP PALOMO ORTIZ Oscar ESP SANJUAN DE EUSEBIO Rodrigo ESP
PTR SOUSA Ricardo PTR MARQUES Luis PTR
BEL RENSONNET Tom BEL DUMONT Loic BEL
GRE CHATZIMARKOS Paschalis GRE TSAOUSOGLOU Marios GRE
NLD VAN HOEK Martijn NLD IPPEN Nard NLD
IND TAKALE Sanjay IND YOUNG Mike NZL
MEX URIOSTEGUI Gustavo MEX CORONADO Axel ESP
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Uwe M. SCHMIDT (GER)
FIA Chairperson of the Stewards

FIA Steward

Group

Rally4
Rally4
Rally4

Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4

oardo DELLEANI (ITA)

MoToRS!

Car

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Fiesta Rally4

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4

TS GrouR

Alain MAHE (F
ASN Steward

After Section 5 Section 6

1:22:56.6
1:23:56.5
1:23:12.9

1:24:18.8
1:24:53.0
1:27:15.1
1:32:05.3
1:42:24 1
2:35:38.1

08:15.393
08:25.550
08:26.771


Uwe Schmidt
MSG22

Uwe Schmidt
Textfeld
Published on the Digital Notice Board on 29.10.2020 at 22.35


	Rally4



